FRENCH CONFECTION MENU:

Cake-by-the-slice
Cupcakes

Brownies

Lemon Bars
Cheesecake Scoops
Cinnamon Rolls
Apple Fie Bars
Pumpkin Pie Bars
Gourmet Apples

Oatmeal-to-qo-(protein breakfast bar)
Catmeal-to-go-Bars (with fruit)

Gourmet Pretzels

Mini Turkey Cakes or
Christmas Tree Cakes

Whole Cakes:

6" serves 6

8" serves 15

10" serves 20

12" serves 30

14" serves 45

3 sheet serves 50

Whole 8" cheesecake

Petite Fours

Apple Crumb Cheesecake Pie

Traditional Pumpkin Pie

3-layer Pumpkin Mousse Pie

Pecan Pie

Piz Dippers

Party Trays

$3.75
$2.00/each or $20/dozen
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$6.25
$2.50
$3.00
$1.25

$6.00

$23.00
$32.00
$42.00
$56.00
$80.00
$00.00
$25.00
$14.00/dozen
$14.00
$12.00
$14.00
$15.00




